
GSU Newsletter 2015 Quarter 4 

Engagement Activity 

Congratulations to our winners from last Quarter’s Engagement Activity! 

Jacqueline Hong – Singapore 
Chang Won Lee – Bangkok 
Monica Porath – SLC 

Quiz 

You will find the answers to the questions below throughout the Newsletter. Submit your 
answers to MVW SLC Global Services University by December 28, 2015 to be entered into 
a prize drawing. 

• What is the name of the Luau held on the great lawn at Marriott’s Ko Olina Beach
Club?

• ______________________

• What is the name of the on-site restaurant at the Sydney Harbor Marriott Hotel
Circular Quay?

• ______________________

• List three examples that will help you contribute to Our Brand Promise:
1. 
2. 
3. 

• List four options that we can offer an Owner that has expiring Vacation Club Points:
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

• What does SERVE stand for?
S –
E –
R –
V –
E –
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